
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AXTON VICE Bluestem High School 147.8 245.0

2 Logan Courtois West Franklin High School 146.0 225.0

3 Riley Greer Riverton High School 143.0 215.0

4 Cooper  Askins Council Grove 147.0 215.0

5 Clarence Goodman Fredonia 148.0 195.0

6 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 190.0

7 Luka Scott Sedan High School 146.0 190.0

8 Kadyn Ellis Fredonia 148.0 185.0

9 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.8 155.0

10 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 147.0 155.0

11 AIDEN  WORRELL Bluestem High School 147.8 155.0

12 Jake Workman Silver Lake High School 145.0 150.0

13 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 148.0 150.0

14 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 0.0

15 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 147.4 0.0

16 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 0.0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 355.0

2 Kadyn Ellis Fredonia 148.0 350.0

3 AXTON VICE Bluestem High School 147.8 335.0

4 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 148.0 330.0

5 Cooper  Askins Council Grove 147.0 325.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Riley Greer Riverton High School 143.0 315.0

7 Luka Scott Sedan High School 146.0 305.0

8 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 300.0

9 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 147.0 275.0

10 AIDEN  WORRELL Bluestem High School 147.8 265.0

11 Logan Courtois West Franklin High School 146.0 250.0

12 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.8 240.0

13 Clarence Goodman Fredonia 148.0 240.0

14 Jake Workman Silver Lake High School 145.0 225.0

15 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 147.4 0.0

16 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 0.0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 255.0

2 Luka Scott Sedan High School 146.0 225.0

3 AXTON VICE Bluestem High School 147.8 225.0

4 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 205.0

5 Cooper  Askins Council Grove 147.0 205.0

6 Riley Greer Riverton High School 143.0 200.0

7 Clarence Goodman Fredonia 148.0 195.0

8 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 148.0 190.0

9 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.8 185.0

10 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 147.0 185.0

11 Kadyn Ellis Fredonia 148.0 185.0

12 Logan Courtois West Franklin High School 146.0 175.0

13 Jake Workman Silver Lake High School 145.0 155.0

14 AIDEN  WORRELL Bluestem High School 147.8 95.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 147.4 0.0

16 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 0.0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AXTON VICE Bluestem High School 147.8 805.0 10

2 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.3 745.0 8

3 Cooper  Askins Council Grove 147.0 745.0 6

4 Riley Greer Riverton High School 143.0 730.0 4

5 Luka Scott Sedan High School 146.0 720.0 2

6 Kadyn Ellis Fredonia 148.0 720.0 1

7 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 148.0 670.0 0

8 Logan Courtois West Franklin High School 146.0 650.0 0

9 Clarence Goodman Fredonia 148.0 630.0 0

10 Mason VanVactor Silver Lake High School 147.0 615.0 0

11 Logan Hanson Horton Chargers 143.8 580.0 0

12 Bowen Bryan Royal Valley 143.0 560.0 0

13 Jake Workman Silver Lake High School 145.0 530.0 0

14 AIDEN  WORRELL Bluestem High School 147.8 515.0 0

15 Gabe Conley Royal Valley 147.4 0.0 0

16 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 0.0 0


